General Description
The MAX6746–MAX6753 low-power microprocessor
(μP) supervisory circuits monitor single/dual system
supply voltages from 1.575V to 5V and provide maximum
adjustability for reset and watchdog functions. These
devices assert a reset signal whenever the VCC
supply voltage or RESET IN falls below its reset threshold
or when manual reset is pulled low. The reset output

only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Ordering Information
MAX6746–MAX6753 μP Reset Circuits with Capacitor-Adjustable
Reset/Watchdog Timeout Delay
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  14
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 7/02 Initial release —
3 12/05 Added the lead-free notation 1
4 9/10 Added the automotive version of the MAX6746 and the MAX6753 and
revised the Typical Operating Characteristics 1, 4
5 12/10 Added the automotive version of the MAX6750 1
6 4/11 Added the automotive version of the MAX6747 1
7 12/13 Added the automotive version of the MAX6751 1
8 2/14 Added a future product reference to MAX6751KA_ _ /V+T 1
9 5/14 Corrected typo 10
10 6/14 Added the automotive version of the MAX6752 1
11 9/15 Added MAX6752A to data sheet with new limits 2, 12, 14
12 12/15 Added lead-free part numbers to Ordering Information table and lead-free
package code to Package Information table 14
13 2/16 Added MAX6752AKA32+T to Ordering Information table 14
14 9/16 Updated tWD equation value in Pin Configuration table and Applications
Information section
6, 10
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  15
MAX6746–MAX6753 μP Reset Circuits with Capacitor-Adjustable
Reset/Watchdog Timeout Delay
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX6751KA16+T  MAX6746KA29+T  MAX6747KA29+T  MAX6747KA46+T  MAX6749KA+T  MAX6750KA29+T
MAX6751KA29+T  MAX6752KA46+T  MAX6753KA46+T  MAX6746KA16+T  MAX6746KA23+T  MAX6746KA26+T
MAX6746KA31+T  MAX6747KA23+T  MAX6747KA31+T  MAX6748KA+T  MAX6751KA+T  MAX6751KA22+T
MAX6751KA26+T  MAX6751KA31+T  MAX6751KA46+T  MAX6752KA29+T  MAX6753KA29+T  MAX6753KA29/V+T
MAX6751KA30/V+T  MAX6752KA31+T  MAX6747KA46/V+T  MAX6751KA30+T  MAX6751KA17/V+T  MAX6747KA23+
  MAX6747KA16+T  MAX6747KA26+  MAX6750KA46+T  MAX6753KA26+T  MAX6751KA43+T  MAX6753KA30/V+T
MAX6747KA33+T  MAX6747KA31+  MAX6753KA16+T  MAX6752KA16+T